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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE %&-

^fy1' il..,."'^%~,

October 31, 2022
;!//;;,'uv

" ^^ •^-

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE "/&/%
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

'^ I

'^
!iiKc.,

A. Name of Committee: Nemaha County Democratic Party

Address: PO Box 70

City and Zip Code; Seneca KS 66538

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate i Amended Filing Tennination Report

165.00

1156.12

1089.00

C. Sununary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27,2022)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions CUse Schedule B) ....... _701-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

2245.12

908.44

1336.68

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by roe
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false docujnent is a class A misdemeanor."

10/31/22
Date Signat^ ofTreas

GEC Form 2022
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Nemaha County Democratic Party

CName of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/14/22

10/19/22

10/19/22

10/21/00

Name and Address
of Contributor

^lary Fund
3off. KS 66428

Total proceeds for meals served at
the Nemaha County Party
Candidate Dinner

Total proceeds of silent auction
held at Party Dinner

:<uth Tenngl
3abetha KS 66538

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

atired teacher

Check
Appropriate Box

C"»h

•

•I

Chwk

•

•

•

•

Loan Eftuidt
OAer

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$50.00

$525.00

$244.00

$200.00

$1,019.0C

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $1,019.00

Total Unitemizcd ContributionA ($50 or less) $70.00

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

Page ^L. of
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Nemaha County Democratic Party

SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Moaetary) CONTmBUTIONS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/19/22

10/19/22

10/19/22

Name amd Address

of Contributor

^indy Rogers
»enec8 K$ 66538

lolene Bloom
ieneca KS 66538

lolene Bloom
Seneca KS 66538

List OccupattoD
fur Those Giving an

tn-Kiad of More Than
$150

tired teacher

Description ofln-Kind

Contribution

^and crocheted Sunflower
hemed lap throw

Seven themed baskets for the
Silent Auction (none
ndlvidually above the vatue
)f $100.00)

Fable decorations/ guest
Favors/ sppetizers/
desserts for Party Dinner

Value of
In-KInd

Contribution

$100.00

$366.00

$225.00

$$91. DC

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $ 1 00) In-Kind Contributions $691.00

Total Uoitemized ($100 Or less) In-Kind Contributions $10.001

Page <_^> of_
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Nemaha County Democratic Party

(Name of Party CouHnittcc or Political Committee)

Date

08/20/22

08/20/22

10/06/22

10/06/22

10/19/22

10/26/22

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

(ansas Democratic Party
Fopeka KS

<C3
Fopeka Kansas

"he Courier Tribune
Seneca KS 66538

Fhe Sabetha Herald
3abetha KS 66534

-lome Cooking
1078 120th Road
Seneca KS 66538

Memaha County Clerk
Seneca KS 66538

Puq»ose of Expenditure

F independent or in-klad expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

sneral Candiciate donation

t23 dues

I for Party Dinner

I for Party Dinner

itered meals for Party Dinner

mtal fee for use of community center on 10/19/22

Amount

$135.00

$25.00

$33.00

$33.00

$518.84

$125.00

$869.8^

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

$889.84

$38.60

$908.44

Page H of5
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SCHEDULE D
OTHER TMANSACTIONS

Nemaha County Democratic Party

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/19/22

10/26/22

Name and Address

The Sabetha Herald
Sabetha KS 66534

the Courier Tribune
Seneca KS 66538

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

awed for election ad placed in 10/19/22 edition

owed for 5 display ads (KeHy-Toland, Repass,
Howards, Mann, Rogers) printed in the 10/26/22 edition

Balance at

Close of

Period

$46.00

$120.00

Complete if last page of Schedule p

Page JjS?_ of,5_


